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S.D. MODEL SCHOOL, JAGADHRI
ACTtvtTy CALENDER SESSToN {2025-26)3ate Day Activity

a2 g125 Wednesday Hawan
:3 Y 2s Thursday New Session Commences K.G. to

X&XII
*y-25 Wednesday New Session commences play

Group to Nur.

Vl to lX Eng. Creative writing
lll to V Eng. Cattigraphy

K.G. to il How t6 pack my bag ?
Mahavir Jayanti

B. R. Ambedker Jayanti

Wortd Heritage Day (18 Aprit)
Worfd Earrh Day e2 Aprit)

celebration

Xil _ euiz (G.K) On Heritage Day
lX to X Slogan writing

Vl to Vlil poster making

I to V to Drawing
pfay Group to K.G. A visit to tempfe

Wednesday Vl to Vfll Kabbadi (Boys

Vt to Vilf Kho-Kho (Girts)

I to V Investiture ceremony (Jr.)
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05-11-25 Wednesday

14-11-25 Friday

17-11-25 to 19-11-25

22-11-25 Saturday

0t-12-25 Monday

24-12-25 Wednesday

31-12-25 Wednesday

01-01-26 to 15-01-26

16-01-26 Friday

19-01-26 Monday

23-01-26 Friday

25-01-26 Saturday

A7-02-26 Saturday

16-02-26 Monday

Guru Nanak Day Jayanti

uNlT TEST il (TENTATTVE)

Children Day Celebration

Annual Athletic Meet (Tentative

Parent Teacher Meeting

December Exams. (Tentative)

Tulsi Pujan /Christmas D

Celebration (25 December)

Parent Teacher Meeting

Winter Vacation

School Reopens

Pre-Board Exams. (Tentative)

Basant Panchmi

Republic Day (26 Jan.) Celebra

Parent Teaching Meeting

Annual Exam. (Tentative)
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